

Town of Hebron PO Box 188 Hebron, NH 03241 Phone: 603-744-2631 taxcol@hebronnh.gov

## Hebron Planning Board Agenda September 21, 2022

**Planning Board Members:** Ivan Quinchia (Chair), Chuck Beno, (Member) Larry Goodman (Member), Karl Braconier (Member); Alternates: Roger Larochelle; John Sheehan; Select Board Representative: Patrick Moriarty. **Secretary:** Carol Bears

The Planning Board Meeting will hold a work session on-line goto meeting on Wednesday, September 21, 2022 at 7:00.

Please join Hebron Planning Board on GoTo from your computer using the Chrome browser. <a href="https://app.goto.com/meet/598805965">https://app.goto.com/meet/598805965</a>

## Agenda:

1. To elect the members for the CIP Committee.